S BURNDY

CT110200SSBBO

By Burndy

Catalog Number CT110200SSBBO

Nylon Stainless Steel BARB Cable Ties, 8.7 IN L, .28 IN W,

Tensile Strength: 110 Lbs,Installation Tool:MK?9.

General

Color
Material

Rating - Minimum Tensile
Strength lbs

Trade Name
UPC

Dimensions

Dimension - Bundle Diameter
Max inch

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Width inch
Dimension - Width mm

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Black
Nylon 6/6
10 Ib

UNIRAP™
781810565377

2.01
221 mm
8.7 in

0.28 in
7 mm

Oh No!

IMAGE COMING SOON

Certifications and Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved Yes
Certification - ETL No
Certification - cULus Y

Standards - RoHS Compliance CM
Status

Logistics
Carton Quantity 5000

Product Assets
Sales Drawings - 30022708
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